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LUSTRE LED
CEILING LIGHT

240V
50Hz

22W
2200lm

16W
1600lm

SMD LED INDOOR ONLY

4200K
COOL 
WHITE

• Surface or wall mountable LED light.
• Modern, round design.
• Provides a uniform light-output using SMD LED technology.
• Clear perspex diffuser with ABS front cover.
• Silver front face plate available separately.
• Integrated non-dimmable driver.
• Lifetime of 30,000 hours @ 25°C Ambient.
• 3-Year Replacement Warranty.
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20089/05 16 1600 WHITE 370 46

20090/05 22 2200 WHITE 420 46

20098/11 - - SILVER COVER - -

CHANGE THE LOOK
SILVER COVER

SOLD SEPARATELYSLIM
DESIGN


